Open Sport Series

Il GSLAM OPS - PADEL INDOOR GAVA

Calendario: 2° Masculina / Grupo 3

Fecha/lugar Local

Oscar Ruiz Martinez
Victor Porcel Fraile

Marc Mendoza
Jordi Mendoza

Diego Giorgi
Julio Villalobos

Adrian Cavanillas
Javier Lopez Esquembri

Oscar Ruiz Martinez
Victor Porcel Fraile

Diego Giorgi
Julio Villalobos

1/1

Resultado

9-8

5-9

9-7

2-9

9-4

8-9

Visitante

Adrian Cavanillas
Javier Lopez Esquembri

Diego Giorgi
Julio Villalobos

Oscar Ruiz Martinez
Victor Porcel Fraile

Marc Mendoza
Jordi Mendoza

Marc Mendoza
Jordi Mendoza

Adrian Cavanillas
Javier Lépez Esquembri
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